Armature Actuated Brakes
Features
• Torque adjustable
• Spring-set, electrically released (fail-safe)
• Fixed air gap for easy installation
• Compact size- high torque in a small package
• Standard DC voltages 24, 96, 103, 170, 180 190, 205
• Nine sizes ranging from 3lb-ft - 300 lb-ft (4 Nm-400 Nm)

speed
RPM
Power in
watts*
Max. Allowable
Thermal Energy
per Stop
HP-Sec/stop
Max. # of stops
per hour
(at max. thermal
energy)
Reaction Time in
milliseconds**
Set Release
D58-072 3 (4) 72 0.15 2.4 (1.1) 12400 20 4.0 79 28 45
D58-090 6 (8) 90 0.61 4.2 (1.9) 10100 25 10.0 50 31 57
D58-112 12 (16) 112 2.00 8.4 (3.8) 8300 30 16.0 40 47 76
D58-132 25 (32) 132 4.50 11.7 (5.3) 6700 40 32.1 30 53 115
D58-145 45 (60) 145 6.30 16.5 (7.5) 6000 50 40.2 28 42 210
D58-170 60 (80) 170 15.00 24.0 (10.9) 5300 55 48.2 27 57 220
D58-196 110 (150) 196 29.00 35.7 (16.2) 4400 85 80.4 20 78 270
D58-230 190 (260) 230 73.00 55.8 (25.3) 3700 100 107.2 19 165 340
D58-278 300 (400) 278 200.00 84.2 (38.2) 3000 110 160.8 15 230 390
*Coil power at 20° C in Watts, up to +10%,
depending on supply voltage
**Reaction times apply to DC switching at rated air gap (see dimensions
page).  Refer to page 42 for explanation of Reaction Times.